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Calendar - 2024 
 
 
January  8 - Mon. Nominations – Officers/Trustees 
                 
January  22 - Mon.  Voting- Officers/Trustees & Annual Meeting 
 
February  12- Mon.  Installation - Officers/Trustees 
      Valentine’s Day Theme 
 
May  13 – Mon   50th Anniversary Celebration 
      Entertainment: Ukelele Songsters 
       MOW - Luncheon 
        Desserts - Catered                 
 
May  20- Mon.   Memorial Service 
 
June  3 - Mon.   Mom and Pop Dinner (Members Sharing Meal)? 
 
June  24 - Mon.   Celebrate ‘4th of July’ Red/White & Blue 

 
July  8- Mon.   Ice Cream Social 
 
August 12- Mon.   Hospitality Theme Party - MOW - BBQ 
 
Sept  14- Sat.   Sell raffle tickets--Shaw’s and Tractor Supply 
 
October  19- Sat.   Fall Fair -9:00 A.M – 3:00 P.M. 

 Set-up- Fri., October 18th 
 
October  28- Mon.   Hospitality - Halloween Party 
 
November  4 – Mon.   MOW Luncheon 
             
November  11 -Mon.   Penny Sale 
 
December  2,  
 7 or 14th - Sat.??  Holiday Party - Hospitality – Catered Dinner (?) 


